
NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG
 TROPHY 2025

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification
NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG

SAT 4 OCT 2025, START TIME 09:00

Records
QNR 629.2 Alia Husna Budruddin UPM 12 SEP 2025

Records Team
NR 1865.6 Gan Chen Jie;Alia Husna Budruddin;Sharifah Noor Ellyna Syed Abd

Hamid
KPT-MASUM 2 AUG 2025

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation/Tea
m

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6
631.0 QNRKPT-

MASUM
GAN CHEN JIE13016161 104.8 105.6 105.0 105.3 105.4 104.9

622.9MLKSHAVEENA MEI VEJAYAN12002182 103.7 103.3 106.0 104.1 103.7 102.1

621.4ATMNUR SURYANI BINTI
MOHAMED TAIBI

1002223 103.1 103.1 102.3 105.1 104.1 103.7

620.5KPT-
MASUM

ALIA HUSNA BINTI
BUDRUDDIN

13012294 101.3 104.1 103.6 102.7 105.2 103.6

619.4KPT-
MASUM

SHARIFAH NOOR ELLYNA
BINTI SYED ABDUL HAMID

13011215 103.3 104.1 103.4 104.4 102.7 101.5

619.4SGRNUR AMANI HUSNA MOHD
HAIROM

9011246 103.3 103.6 102.9 104.3 103.9 101.4

616.4PERNUR ALIYA ALISHA BT
MAZNOR HISHAM

5003117 101.7 101.9 101.7 103.1 104.3 103.7

614.7PRKKESHAVATHARSHINI
NAIDU A/P VARUTHARAJU
NAIDU

7017118 102.0 102.4 103.8 101.3 101.6 103.6

611.4SGRFARRA HEMILLEA PUTRI
MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ

9010179 101.5 102.0 102.5 103.7 100.8 100.9

610.7KPT-
MASUM

MUMTAZAH MAWADDAH
BINTI SHAMSURI

130141910 103.9 99.9 99.5 102.0 103.0 102.4

608.5PHGNUR BATRISYA BINTI
INSAN DIPABUANA

60211811 102.3 101.9 101.2 100.0 101.7 101.4

608.1PRKNOR ALYA AQILA BINTI
MAHATHIR

70211912 104.2 102.6 101.8 100.0 99.1 100.4

606.9PRKSAIDATUL AWATIF BINTI
BADARUDDIN

70191313 102.0 100.4 100.9 102.4 100.6 100.6

606.7PERNURADRIANA BT AHMAD
FARIS

50012214 100.2 99.9 103.8 100.0 101.8 101.0

604.8PHGNUR FAIZATUL AIN BINTI
ABDULLAH

60251715 99.4 98.9 100.5 100.9 101.3 103.8

604.7PHGNABILA AISYA RAHMAN
BINTI ABDULLAH

60221216 102.1 101.8 100.3 99.4 101.2 99.9

604.3PHGNUR AUNI ARISSA BINTI
MUHAMMAD AZAHA

60262017 98.2 101.5 104.0 101.1 100.0 99.5

603.8 RPOKDHWAN NUR PUTRI BINTI
WAN MOHD NASARUDDIN

20092018 98.9 103.4 98.7 100.0 101.5 101.3

603.8PRKNURUL AIN BINTI MURAD70203019 101.3 100.1 101.4 100.6 100.0 100.4

603.0SGRNUR SAKINAH NURAIN
ABDUL RAHMAN

90072420 98.8 100.9 100.4 100.2 102.0 100.7

601.8PHGHANIS BINTI SAHROM @
SAHROON

60232621 97.4 99.1 100.1 103.2 101.8 100.2
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m
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1 2 3 4 5 6
599.8PHGPUTRI ASYFA ZULAIKHA

BINTI ZAWAWI
60272322 100.2 98.6 98.6 97.5 102.4 102.5

598.7PERNUR DHIA DANISHA BT
MOHD NIZAM

50021323 99.4 96.0 99.7 101.0 99.9 102.7

598.3 RPOKDHNUR DAMIA AFRINA BINTI
ZZAINOL ABIDIN

20072524 101.8 99.5 98.2 100.6 98.9 99.3

597.9SGRKHAULAH ABDULLAH
AHMED AHMED AL
HAMDANI

90091525 102.1 100.2 99.2 97.3 99.2 99.9

597.2PRKPOOK ZHE LING70182326 96.7 97.5 101.6 100.5 99.8 101.1

596.3ATMNUR FATIN AFIQAH BINTI
KHALID

10162827 98.2 99.4 98.5 101.3 98.0 100.9

595.1 RPOKDHQISYA BINTI ABDUL KALEK20082728 96.7 100.3 99.0 97.9 100.2 101.0

595.0ATMNADATUL AISHAH BINTI
SOPI

10171629 98.7 100.2 101.5 96.9 99.8 97.9

594.9PHGNUR'AMELINE DANIA BINTI
MOHD AZIZUL HAKIM

60241530 96.3 97.2 98.9 98.8 100.8 102.9

585.7PERNUR JANNATUL MADIHA BT
MOHD SYAIFUL RIDZUAN

50041431 93.2 99.8 101.1 94.8 97.7 99.1

578.2PRKDINIY QISTINA BINTI
DAZALY

70242132 95.9 96.2 97.6 97.6 93.8 97.1

578.1SGRERDINA MARIAH BT.
HESSLY HAFIZ

90081433 96.6 93.2 97.1 97.5 98.6 95.1

573.1PDRMARCHIE KULAN ANAK TUAN30141234 97.8 95.3 98.1 94.2 92.0 95.7

541.4ATMROSSHELLA BINTI ABDUL
MAJID

10352535 88.5 88.8 94.5 95.5 89.5 84.6

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 35; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 3F8FECAB

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NR National Record QNR Qualification National Record
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